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Ref. No.

5X/ 1002694
5X/9149641
5X/9450403

5X/ 1004088

5F/9506025

5F/91 38823

6A/—

Pan No.

D.229649
E.222881
A. 196943

703/1/00238
703/1/00764
703/2/00267

A.207344
703/2/00244
B.206008
A.206297
Std.2045/29/22
Std.2045/32/22
Std.2046/24/24
Hellermann

NY. 18067
Hellermann

NY.3255
Smiths 470.F.L.
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Description

TALLATION IN FIN, ASSEMBLY
r assembly (See Page No EF1) ..
9l, No. 46, for rudder desynn
assembly
pinal, 5-way -

al, No. 55, Assembly
pinal, 10-way
bup (See Cable Chart)
roup (See Cable Chart)
securing cable
securing cable
Securing cable

No.
Off

1
1
2

1
1
1
1
1
1

QR

2

1

Material
Specification

P.V.C.

Nylon
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